

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4797/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 01/02/2005 in CR No. 3276/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

IQBAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SULTAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weeks' time is granted to take steps for fresh service upon unserved respondents.

idavit. Rejoinder Four weeks' time is allowed for filing counter affidavit.
affidavit may be filed three weeks thereafter.

Prakash]

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Prem

t Master

Court Master

Cour